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Judith Anne Brown

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Judith Anne Brown
Postcode

Date of birth May 1959

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE ASSOCIATION FOR
ADMISSIONS, MARKETING &
COMMUNICATIONS IN
INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS (AMCIS)
PHUNKY FOTOS LIMITED

PHUNKY FOTOS LIMITED
MS COURIERS LIMITED

MIDAS MARKETING LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04812924

05558503

05558503
05067810

04299125

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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910818413

910818413

British

App. Date

App. Date
09/05/2011

08/09/2005

08/09/2005
09/03/2004

09/07/2002

Res. Date

Res. Date
12/05/2014

25/10/2006

25/10/2006

Position

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



